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PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 6a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 62 RENATO RUSSO 20 0 0 9 11

2 28 WELSON JACOMETTI 18 2 2 11 7

3 12 EUVALDO LUZ 14 6 4 6 8

4 29 CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 14 6 0 8 6

5 5 ALESSANDRO XAVIER 12 8 2 7 5

6 11 ROBERTO ROCHA 9 11 3 0 9

7 64 FABIO FIGUEIREDO 6 14 3 5 1

8 157 CYLMAR FORTES 5 15 1 3 2

9 880 MAIKE PAPARELI 4 16 1 0 4

10 81 JOSE AUGUSTO 4 16 0 4 0

11 42 FAUSTO SA 3 17 1 0 3

12 57 JORGE BORELLI 2 18 1 2 0

13 211 VICTOR BROCHADO 1 19 1 1 0

14 8 MUNIR ABOISSA 0 20 1 0 0

15 97 SANDREY SILVA 0 20 0 0 0

16 46 AMILCAR MUGNAINI 0 20 0 0 0

17 18 JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 0 20 0 0 0

18 369 MARCOS HIAR 0 20 0 0 0

19 76 RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 0 20 0 0 0

20 99 CLAUDIO REINA 0 20 0 0 0

21 911 ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 0 20 0 0

22 115 BEPPE ASKERBO 0 20 0 0 0

23 991 LUIZ A. CORREA 0 20 0 0 0

24 38 WALDOMIRO OLIVEIRA 0 20 0 0

25 540 MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 30/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA #2 30/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA

POLE POSITION #76 RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
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PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR MASTER
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 6a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 12 EUVALDO LUZ 22 0 0 11 11

2 157 CYLMAR FORTES 17 5 5 8 9

3 81 JOSE AUGUSTO 15 7 2 9 6

4 57 JORGE BORELLI 14 8 1 7 7

5 46 AMILCAR MUGNAINI 11 11 3 6 5

6 8 MUNIR ABOISSA 10 12 1 2 8

7 18 JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 8 14 2 4 4

8 991 LUIZ A. CORREA 7 15 1 5 2

9 911 ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 3 19 4 3

10 540 MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 3 19 0 3 0

11 38 WALDOMIRO OLIVEIRA 0 22 3 0

Event Legend

#1 30/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA #2 30/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA

POLE POSITION #12 EUVALDO LUZ
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